SAM STANG
b. Northfield, Minnesota, 1959

EDUCATION

Haystack Mountain School of Crafts, Deer Isle, Maine

Instructed by Lino Tagliapietra

Penland School of Crafts, Penland, North Carolina

Instructed by Fritz Dreisbach
Washington University, St. Louis, Missouri

GLASS STUDIOS
Augusta Glass Studio, Augusta, Missouri

Founded and built the studio as a sole proprietor
Ibex Glass Studio, St. Louis, Missouri

1980 -

1991 - Present

1985 -

Co-founded and built the studio with two fellow glassblowers and was a partner until 1991.

INSTRUCTORNISITING ARTIST

+ Glass Art Society, Demonstrating Artist,

+ Pittsburgh Glass Center, Resident Artist,

+ Pittsburgh Glass Center, Instructor

* Kent Blossom Art Program,

Instructor, Kent State University

+ Penland School of Crafts, Instructor

+ Missouri University of Science and Technology
+ Glass Art Society, Lecture “Studio Efficiency”

+ Box Elder High School, Workshop

+ Glass Art Society, Demonstrating Artist, Speaker
+ Aichi University, Visiting Artist

+ Glass Art Society, Demonstrating Artist

* Washington University

+ llinois State University

+ Southern lllinois University

+ Craft Alliance

EXHIBITIONS

* Duncan McClellan Gallery
« Fifty by Fifty Exhibition,
Muskegon Museum of Art
+ Craft Alliance, “Stang/Lorrima”
+ Strawn Art Gallery
* Regional Arts Commission, “Next in Glass,” Curator
+ Craft Alliance, “Traditions Transformed,” Curator
+ Mad Art Gallery, “Stang/Levi”
+ Multitudes Gallery, “The Art of Mosaic”
* The Arts Center, “Glass, A View Within”
+ Kathryn Markel Fine Arts, “Supercool Exhibition”
+ Craft Alliance, “The Science of Craft”
+ Craft Alliance, “Made in Missouri”
+ Stones Gallery

St. Petersburg, FL
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA

Kent, OH
Penland, NC
Rolla, MO
Corning, NY

Rocky Boys Reservation, MT

Saint Louis, MO
Nagoya, Japan
Corning, NY

St. Louis, MO
Bloomington, IL
Edwardsville, IL
St. Louis, MO

St. Petersburg, Fl

Muskegon, Ml

St. Louis, MO
Jacksonville, IL
St. Louis, MO

St. Louis, MO

St. Louis, MO
Blue Ridge, GA
St. Petersburg, FL
New York, NY

St. Louis, MO

San Francisco, CA

2007,

2009, 2011, 2017,

1996,

1991

1983

1984

1991

2019
2019
2014

2012
2011
2019
2009
2007
2006
2005
2001
2001
2001
2011
1996

2014

2012
2009
2008
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003
2001
2000
1998



» Smithsonian Craft Show

+ Craft Alliance, “The Singular & The Plural”
+ Martin Schweig Gallery

* Pritam and Eames, “Glass Invitational”

» American Craft Museum,

“More Than One-Studio Production Now”

Washington, D.C.
St. Louis, MO

St. Louis, MO
East Hampton, NY

New York, NY

1997, 2001, 2002, 2012
1995
1994
1993 - 1994

1992



