SAM STANG

b. Northfield, Minnesota, 1959

EDUCATION

Haystack Mountain School of Crafts, Deer Isle, Maine	1991
Instructed by Lino Tagliapietra	
Penland School of Crafts, Penland, North Carolina	1983
Instructed by Fritz Dreisbach	
Washington University, St. Louis, Missouri	1980 - 1984

GLASS STUDIOS

Augusta Glass Studio, Augusta, Missouri Founded and built the studio as a sole proprietor Ibex Glass Studio, St. Louis, Missouri Co-founded and built the studio with two fellow glassblowers and was a partner until 1991.

INSTRUCTOR/VISITING ARTIST

Glass Art Society, Demonstrating Artist,	St. Petersburg, FL	2019
Pittsburgh Glass Center, Resident Artist,	Pittsburgh, PA	2019
Pittsburgh Glass Center, Instructor	Pittsburgh, PA	2014
Kent Blossom Art Program,		
Instructor, Kent State University	Kent, OH	2012
 Penland School of Crafts, Instructor 	Penland, NC	2007, 2011
 Missouri University of Science and Technology 	Rolla, MO	2009, 2011, 2017, 2019
Glass Art Society, Lecture "Studio Efficiency"	Corning, NY	2009
Box Elder High School, Workshop	Rocky Boys Reserva	tion, MT 2007
 Glass Art Society, Demonstrating Artist, Speaker 	Saint Louis, MO	2006
Aichi University, Visiting Artist	Nagoya, Japan	2005
 Glass Art Society, Demonstrating Artist 	Corning, NY	2001
Washington University	St. Louis, MO	2001
Illinois State University	Bloomington, IL	2001
Southern Illinois University	Edwardsville, IL	1996, 2011
Craft Alliance	St. Louis, MO	1996

EXHIBITIONS

Duncan McClellan GalleryFifty by Fifty Exhibition,	St. Petersburg, FI	2014
Muskegon Museum of Art	Muskegon, MI	2012
Craft Alliance, "Stang/Lorrima"	St. Louis, MO	2009
Strawn Art Gallery	Jacksonville, IL	2008
• Regional Arts Commission, "Next in Glass," Curator	St. Louis, MO	2006
 Craft Alliance, "Traditions Transformed," Curator 	St. Louis, MO	2005
Mad Art Gallery, "Stang/Levi"	St. Louis, MO	2004
 Multitudes Gallery, "The Art of Mosaic" 	Blue Ridge, GA	2004
The Arts Center, "Glass, A View Within"	St. Petersburg, FL	2004
 Kathryn Markel Fine Arts, "Supercool Exhibition" 	New York, NY	2003
Craft Alliance, "The Science of Craft"	St. Louis, MO	2001
Craft Alliance, "Made in Missouri"		2000
Stones Gallery	San Francisco, CA	1998

Smithsonian Craft Show	Washington, D.C.	1997, 2001, 2002, 2012
 Craft Alliance, "The Singular & The Plural" 	St. Louis, MO	1995
Martin Schweig Gallery	St. Louis, MO	1994
Pritam and Eames, "Glass Invitational"American Craft Museum,	East Hampton, NY	1993 - 1994
"More Than One-Studio Production Now"	New York, NY	1992